Ziichterliste 2022
Schwarzwildbrackenverein (Slovensky Kopov) e.V. - Zuchtbuchstelle

Nachname Vorname

Ahrens
Apel
Aumann
Balkow
Barkmann
Baumgarten
Bayer
Beisig
Beitsch
Below
Betzel
Beyer
Bieneck
Bdhnke
Braas
Brinkmann
Busche
Dall

Dau

D6z

Eifert
Eisenhuth
Empl
Engelhard
Erdmann
Ernst
Fuchs
Géadeke
Géadeke
Glinke
Gneiting
Gobel
Grafke
Gros
Grof3
Gunstheimer
Gunther
Halter
Hartleb
Helm
Helm
Hoppe
Hoyer
Kappler
Kasten
Keller
Kleinke
Klemm
Klingebiel
Knupfer
Koéhler
Kohlmeyer
Kottwitz

Christian
Ralf
Wolfgang
Thomas
Jens
Bernd-Uwe
Julian
Richard
Wolfgang
Steffen
Dr. Peter
Hans-Joachim
Hubertus
Andreas
Roland
Axel
Josef
Hendrik
Falkhard
Oliver
Oliver
Udo
Sebastian
Petra
Mario
Helbert
Gerd
Nadine
Carsten
Dieter
Helmut
Thomas
Axel
Daniel
Holger
Dr. Gerd
Robert
Bernd
Marcel
Armin
Holger
Lothar
Hermann
Mathias
Heinz
Peter
Andreas
Christian
Sven
Peter
Jurgen K.
Mareike
Sebastian

StraBBe

Neustadter Weg 6
Am Hilgenstrauch 10
Hoher Rain 10
Lindenstralle 20
Forsthaus Pelzkuhl 18
Blumenthal 5
Baderweg 33

Am Obstberg 4

Zum Waldhaus 7
Wasserstralle 4
BarbarastralRe 38
Schlamauerstrale 18
Am Wall 8
Forsthaus Twier

Am Ortsberg 15a
Promenade 19
Neustadt 16
Werbener Stralle 17
Waldmdhle 1
Mannholzer StralRe 33
Herbsteiner Str. 37
Auf dem Hohland 1
Zedlitzstralle 16
Meckhausen 6
Breiter Weg 1
Lerchenweg 21
Schmalkaldener Str. 56
Miggenbusch 16
Miiggenbusch 16
Griine Grund Str. 15
Drosselweg 3
Denkmal Str. 5
Riedweg 2
WeilRenburger Str. 23
Brunnenstralle 24
Berggasse 114
Bahnhofstr. 25
Langestr. 25
Altreile 38 a

Am Muhlacker 26
Seestralle 1
Schmiedestr.1

Im Winkel 40

Am Butterberg 50
Dornbergstralle 1
Sommerstr. 13

Am Wernscheid 3
Havelberger Str. 7
Am Wachsberg 7
Am Schiebefleck 6
Ahornstral’e 10
Hauptstralle 6
Kreuzbrucher Str. 1

PLZ Wohnort

39539
34593
35644
19372
17255
15345
45259
92364
15890
19246
34431
14827
35260
37671
57258
06198
31177
19336
04680
73553
36358
35080
86163
57319
04779
23881
98599
39539
39539
14827
72666
97450
29525
91541
99986
99510
39319
16928
99334
95703
16845
19273
99310
02779
29223
76534
58566
39539
37318
36433
56269
29597
16559

Havelberg

Knullwald
Hohenahr-Erda
Garwitz

Strasen OT Pelzkuhl
Prétzel

Essen

Deining

Siehdichum OT Pohlitz
Kdlzin

Marsberg

Wiesenburg
Stadtallendorf
Hoxter-Stahle
Freudenberg-Niederndorf
Salzatal

Machtsum

Quitzobel

Colditz

Alfdorf-Brend
Herbstein-Lanzenhain
Bad Endbach
Augsburg

Bad Berleburg
Wermsdorf OT Seelitz
Breitenfelde
Brotterode

Havelberg

Havelberg
Wiesenburg-Reetz
Neckartailfingen
Arnstein OT Schwebenried
Uelzen

Rothenburg o.d. Tauber
Oberdorla

Liebstedt

Jerichow

Schonebeck
Kirchheim
PIoRberg/Schonkirch
Buckwitz

Stapel
Witzleben-Achelstadt
Hainewalde

Celle

Baden-Baden

Kierspe
Havelberg-Kuhlhausen
Wistheuterode
Moorgrund-Kupfersuhl
Dierdorf

Stoetze

Liebenwalde

Zwinger

vom Jederitzer Holz
vom Hilgenstrauch
vom Helfholz

vom Lewitzjager
Forsthaus Pelzkuhl

aus dem Forsthaus Blumenthal

vom Bayersgrund

von Waltersberg

vom Siehdichumer Forst
vom Schaaletal

Casa Fortuna

von der Flaminghdhe
vom Gansholz

von der Twier

vom Uebachstal

von der Klablichsengrund
vom Sauleger
Borensteker's

vom Waldmiuhlengrund
vom Hummelbihl

vom sieben Ahorn

von Wildwutz

vom Gut Schwabhof
vom Meckhauser Grund
vom Wermsdorfer Forst
vom Hellbachtal

vom Inselbergblick

von und zu Miggenbusch
vom Havelberger Dom
von der Schweinesuhle
von der Ziegelhalde
vom Teuretal

vom Erleberg

vom Sandschlag

von der Walsbachquelle
von der Groben Erde
Jagdbrand's

vom Prignitzland

von der Kirchheimer Aue
vom Wurmsgefall

vom Biickwitzsee

von den Renzwiesen
vom Nattergraben

vom Butterberg

von den Celler Heidjer
vom Schleiertal

vom Wernscheid

vom Havelwinkel

vom Wachsberg

vom Wartburgland
Segusier's

vom GoOhrdegraben
vom Mausebruch
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Nachname Vorname

Kraul
Kunst
Kurz
Lehmann
Licht
Liebig
Lorek
Loth
Luthe
Mang
Merten
Michel
Mielke
Mock
Mues
Mullenders
Muller
Noller
Oeser
Ohlhoff
Otto
Palass
Pape
Peters
Petersen
Pietzko
Plimer
Pdge
Preil}
Prestel
Quast
Rankl
Rebers
Reuter
Sauerwald
Schadler
Schéfer
Schafer
Schaumburg
Scherpf
Schlagowsky
Schmalz
Schmid
Schmitt
Schnittker
Schorcht
Schreiber
Schroéter
Schulz
Schulz
Schuster
Seifert
Seyfert

Roland
Volkhard Ferdi
Tamara
Helmut
Christoph
Kai
Oliver
Georg
Markus
Josef
Ronald
Dirk
Manfred
Diana
Andreas
Bernd
Rainer
Andreas
Frank
Hans-Jurgen
Sonke
Brigitta
Ronald
Sdéren
Jan

Jan

Maik
Rene
Gerald
Juliane
Gerhard
Christian
Jurgen
Karl-Peter
Hubert
Markus
Ina

Dr. Werner
Uwe
Christian
Arne
Christin
Manfred
Jurgen
Boris

Dirk
Hans-Hermann
Hubert
Bodo
Thomas
Gerhard
Christoph
Steffen

StraBBe

Friedensteinstr. 89c
An der Hardt 7
Seehofweg 108

Neue StraRe 3
Dorfstr. 1

Sophienhof 26
Rudolf-Virchow-Str. 37
Bartloffer Stieg 29
Holte 173

Im Bogen 1a
Buchheide 1
Langweg 9
August-Bebel-Str. 38
Lange Strale 8
SackwaldstralRe 22
Bahnhofstr. 43

Neuer Weg 2
Linderstweg 20
Ludersdorfer Dorfstr. 19
Zur Braake 26
Kettweg 15

Unter den Eichen 8
Herderstr. 62

Meinser Kdmpen 2
Nordstrafie 8
Rohdaer Weg 42
Unterdorf 14

Zum Sportplatz 17
Schulstr. 3
Hans-Marchwitzka-Str. 15a
Forsthaus Rottminde
Am Dorfanger 23
Ithstr. 31

Am Sportplatz 32

Am Buschacker 5
Lenzengasse 17
Kamp 8b

Harenburg 17
Schulstr. 34

Am Blassenpfad 20
Hinter Stralle 2
Friedrich-Frobel-Str. 6
Plan 12

Im Valtert 36
Forsterei-Dreitannen 3
Schulstrale 42
Bossmihle 1
Karl-Heine Ring 15
Mackenroder Str. 11
Tempel 28
Joseph-Dollinger-Bg.22
Schulstrale 16
Reinberger Weg 30

PLZ Wohnort

99834
59969
71522
15299
16909
99768
38820
37359
58256
89423
16837
63607
17268
37359
31061
52156
54472
71540
14959
27374
29462
19288
39590
31675
04758
99098
37412
06198
37318
14806
37691
94253
31863
35104
35104
88487
38122
44869
34513
97776
19374
07407
37359
74847
15890
19230
34633
31177
37318
09623
80807
04651
01768

Gerstungen

Hallenberg

Backnang

Mixdorf

Rossow

Harztor

Halberstadt

Effelder

Ennepetal

Gundelfingen a. d. Donau
Flecken-Zechlin
Wachtersbach-Leisenwald
Boitzenburger Land
Effelder

Alfeld/Leine

Monschau

Hochscheid

Murrhardt

Trebbin OT Ludersdorf
Visselhdvede

Wustrow

Ludwigslust OT Kummer
Tangerminde
Buckeburg
Liebschitzberg

Erfurt

Herzberg

Salzatal OT Beesenstedt
Wistheuterode

Bad Belzig

Boffzen
Bischofsmais-Seiboldsried
Coppenbriigge
Lichtenfels-Goddelsheim
Lichtenfels-Neukirchen
Mietingen

Braunschweig

Bochum

Waldeck

Obersfeld

Grof3 Niendorf
Rudolstadt

Effelder

Obrigheim

Funfeichen

Redefin

Ottrau

Harsum-Borsum
Wistheuterode
Frauenstein

Munchen

Ebersbach

Hirschbach

Zwinger

von der Schweinestiege
vom Nuhnetal

vom Kehlenbach

vom Wolfsgarten

von der Rossower Heide
von der Ziegenalm

vom Sauteichsgraben
vom Hubenthal

von Holtmanns Kotten
vom Gundelfinger Moos
vom Luttower Berg

vom Leisenwald

vom Zerweliner Forst
vom Eichsfelder Dom
von der Sackwaldmeute
vom Eifeldom
Pulvermuiller's

vom Linderst

vom Birkenluch

vom Beerbruch

von den Jeetzelwiesen
von den Mihlenwiesen
vom Dollgraben

vom Hofjager

vom Liebschutzberg
von der alten Obstwiese
vom Harzer-Lonauthal

vom Beesenstedter Schacht

vom Sahlenbach
zur Elsbeere

von Rottmiinde

vom Kihberg

vom Fahnenstein
von Burg Lichtenfels

vom Sauerwaldschen Forst

vom Missenwald

vom Schaferskamp

von der Harenburg

von der Essmannshelle
vom Blassenberg

von der Schwarzen Suhle
vom Sandfelsen

von der Schweinegrube
vom Schoénen Odenwald
vom Hexenkamp

von der Hofschule

von der Bossmuhle

vom Borsumer Holz
vom Uhlengrund

von der Teichhausbucht
vom Goppen

vom Reuterstein

vom Diebsgrund
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Nachname Vorname StraBe PLZ Wohnort Zwinger

Skrzypek Gerlinde Hinter der Kirche 5 36341 Lauterbach-Wallenrod von der Thorkuppe
Steinmetz  Andreas Auf der Weide 6 54497 Morbach-Bischofsdhron von der Baldenau
Stocklein Denise und Daniel Talstr. 20 34549 Edertal-Hemfurth von der Kolbelitt
Strieder Rolf Auf der Réthe 14 34286 Spangenberg Venandi

Tietje Harm Neddener Dorfstr. 6 27308 Kirchlinteln vom Ergers Hoff

Thrun Siegbert Havelberger Str. Mesendorf 17 16928 Pritzwalk-OT Mesendorf ~ vom Kuhholz

Topfer Dittmar Kirchgasse 98 99628 Rudersdorf von der Emsenquelle
Vergien Mirko Gesundbrunnen 6 16248 Lunow-Stolzenhagen von der Bauernheide
Vogt Gerold Neue Anlage 23 74861 Neudenau vom Bécklingsee

Volg Tobias Hindenburgstr. 22 76332 Bad Herrenalb vom Wilddieb

Weyand Dr. Dirk Hechtsforthschleuse 1 19300 Grabow von der Hechtsforthschleuse
Weyhe Eike-Lars Am Barkenhorn 6 26655 Westerstede von der Otterbéke
Wélbing Nick Im Felde 88 06542 Allstedt-Winkel vom Sautal

Wolter Olaf Neuhof 17 17217 Penzlin von Stechen und Heben

Zenker Josef Wassernachstr. 45 97437 Hassfurt von der Wassernach



